FICHE PRODUIT
Weco France® -  Photos non contractuelles - Dans un souci constant d’amélioration, nous nous réservons le droit de modifier les caractéristiques des articles présentés
SIÈGE SOCIAL
BP 362
2 Rue de l’Eusière
06510 CARROS
ENTREPÔT
ZAL de la ville Es Passants

■ Two flange colors: white and chrome (Depending on the part number)
■ Led Color temperature (Kelvin): Warm white (3000K) or Cold white (6000K) (Depending on the part number)
Part Number Designation
10
-3
0V
D
C 07305-1WG Extra flat LED spot anti-theft 3W 10-30VDC Warm white - Chrome flange
07304-1WG Extra flat LED spot anti-theft 3W 10-30VDC Cool white  - Chrome flange
07310-1WG Extra flat LED spot anti-theft 3W 10-30VDC Warm white - White flange
07311-1WG Extra flat LED spot anti-theft 3W 10-30VDC Cool white  - White flange
22
0V
A
C 07307-1WG Extra flat LED spot anti-theft 3W 220VAC Warm white - Chrome flange
07306-1WG Extra flat LED spot anti-theft 3W 220VAC Cool white - Chrome flange
07309-1WG Extra flat LED spot anti-theft 3W 220VAC Warm white - White flange
07308-1WG Extra flat LED spot anti-theft 3W 220VAC Cool white  - White flange
PRODUCT PRESENTATION 10-
30VDC3WEXTRA
FLAT
220VAC